
We invite you to join your colleagues to collaborate, exchange ideas, 
focus on evidence based practice, and build our collective capacity 

to support students of all ages in Connecticut schools.
 

Virtual Communities of Practice  

Access Your Session

School Psychologists
Christine Peck, Psy.D, BCBA-D, LBA

peckc@cestrumbull.org
Tuesday, Oct. 6, 10-11 a.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 13, 10-11 a.m. 
Tuesday, Oct. 20, 10-11 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 27, 10-11 a.m.

Speech Language Pathologists
Sarah Moon, MS, CCC-SLP
 smoon@learn.k12.ct.us

Thursday, Oct. 8, 3-4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 21, 8:30-10 a.m.

Behavior Analysts
Ravit Stein, PhD, BCBA-D, NCSP

rstein@eastconn.org
 Tuesday, Oct. 13, 9-10 a.m. 
 Tuesday, Oct. 27, 9-10 a.m.

Physical Therapists
 Jennifer Fox, MSPT and Janet Edgren, PT, c/NDT

jfox@aces.org; jedgren@aces.org
Thursday, Oct. 1, 4:30-5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 22, 4:30-5:30 (CREC &EdAdvance)

Occupational Therapists
Joyce Rioux, EdD, OTR/L, SCSS, FAOTA

jrioux@crec.org
Wednesday, Oct. 7, 4:30-5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 14, 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 21, 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 28, 4:30-5:30 p.m.

Social Workers
Beverly Carr, LCSW and Lindsay Melazzo, LCSW
bcarr@learn.k12.ct.us; lmelazzo@learn.k12.us 

Wednesday, Oct. 28, 8:30-10 a.m.

If you are interested in a Community of Practice, email the facilitator listed and 
request to join the mailing list. Zoom links will be sent 24 hours prior to each session.

For questions, please contact: 
Sarah Moon, MS, CCC-SLP, 

LEARN Director of Special Services
smoon@learn.k12.ct.us

Teachers of the Hearing Impaired
Kelly O’Connell, M.E.D., LSLS Cert. AVEd

keoconnell@crec.org
Wednesday, Oct 28, 3-4:30 p.m.


